
2024-2025 
KS Maui PTSO Board

Position Name Student Email
P Chanel Guzman Kaikena Guzman (8) ksmptsopresident@gmail.com
VP Teana Kahoohanohano Kolt (11) and Melia (7) ksmptsovicepresident@gmail.com
Treasurer Angelique Rogat Beau (5) and Waimea (3) ksmptsotreasurer@gmail.com
Sec Aureanna Greenwood Kaiana (3) and Easton (1) Wolfgramm ksmauiptsosecretary@gmail.com
KS Lokelani Patrick - kapatric@ksbe.edu
Grade Reps
K - 2037 Lauren Kaleleiki Lehua Kaleleiki kaleleikilauren@gmail.com
K - 2037 Miken Staubitser River Staubitser mikenksouza@gmail.com
1 - 2036 Kendall Oreta Maddox Oreta kendall@whitorchidwedding.com
1 - 2036 Chastiny Greig Blaise Greig chastinymoleta@yahoo.com
2 - 2035 Malialani Chang Kahikolu Villanueva sherron.chang@yahoo.com
2 - 2035 Nina Saito Caly Saito ninarpee@gmail.com
3 - 2034 Liana Arruda Rusty Arruda jnlarruda@gmail.com
3 - 2034 Kehau Palmerton Waimea, Kealaula and Koele (3) Palmerton kehaulanimarciel@yahoo.com
4 - 2033 Chauna Rickard Perry Rickard rickards2014@gmail.com
4 - 2033 Aureanna Greenwood Kaiana (3) and Easton (1) Wolfgramm aureannakgreenwood@gmail.com
5 - 2032 Mikiala Wada Teija (11), Zoie (8) and Olivia (5) Wada mikialawada@gmail.com
5 - 2032 Ethel Kaulukukui Naia (11) and Taytum (5) Kaulukukui e.kaulukukui@gmail.com
6 - 2031 Leinani Ortiz Nalu Ortiz leinani08@gmail.com
6 - 2031 DanaLei Koomoa Giselle (6) and Cassidy (11) Koʻomoa danickidy@gmail.com
7 - 2030 Marina Dunn Nalu Sands-Dunn marinaksands@mac.com
7 - 2030 Kanoe Crivello Jayden Wago (7) and Emma Crivello (3) kanoekauhi@gmail.com
8 - 2029 Vacant
8 - 2029 Vacant
9 - 2028 Leinell Coloma-Nahooikaika Tyanalei Kale’a Coloma-Nahooikaika c_nahooikaika@hotmail.com
9 - 2028 Michele Navarro Ishiki Kamakana Ishiki michele@mnicounseling.org
10 - 2027 Ashley Felten Trever Felten kip-ash15@hotmail.com
10 - 2027 Amber Banaay Judiah Banaay bamthreebanaay@gmail.com
11 - 2026 Rosie Aiwohi Sidon Aiwohi roselaniaiwohi@gmail.com
11 - 2026 Beth Apo Tevyn (11) and Teyja (9) Apo kehaulani_mikioi@hotmail.com
12 - 2025 Desiree Abernathy Sofia & Samantha (12th), and  Blake (11) abernathys@hawaii.rr.com
12 - 2025 Hillory Zablan Ceri Zablan olakim76@gmail.com


